

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.R.P.No.1150 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
05.	07.08.2026	<u>DR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the matter has been adjourned repeatedly. Today also, request has been made for adjournment. List the matter on 10.09.2026. It is made clear that the interim order is not extended. _____ DR, J Ivd	

--	--	--	--

